ATLANTIS

BORN TO TRAVEL

Compact 595 - Full data sheet

The COMPACT 595 combines the advantages of a mo-
torhome that is super-compact in size with high standards
of structure, comfort and sustainability. From the equipment
to the interior layout, it is designed and built to concentrate
everything you want from your motorhome, in an organized

and efficient way, without giving up anything at all.

DRIVE CAB

BODY

CHASSIS

SEATBELT

BERTHS

LENGTH

WIDTH

MAXIMUM HEIGHT

WEIGHT (laden)

SIDE LOCKER

INSULATED FRESH WATER TANK

INSULATED GREY WATER TANK

FIXED TWIN-CHAMBER LPG TANK (Optional)
HEATING WITH COMBI LGP OR DIESEL HEATER
LAMINATED WOOD PANEL FURNITURE
WINDOWED WC AND SHOWER
COMPRESSOR FRIDGE

COOKTOP

INTERIOR LED LIGHTING

ENTRANCE DOOR MOSQUITO NET (Optional)
ELECTRIC ENTRANCE DOOR STEP

INTEGRATED AWNING

Fiat Ducato

Fiberglass monocoque

AL-KO
4

4

595 cm
228 cm
295cm
3500 Kg
751

Ml

100 |

65 |

1001

2 or 3 burner
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