

Compact 595 - Full data sheet

The **COMPACT 595** combines the advantages of a motorhome that is super-compact in size with high standards of structure, comfort and sustainability. From the equipment to the interior layout, it is designed and built to concentrate everything you want from your motorhome, in an organized and efficient way, without giving up anything at all.



DRIVE CAB	Fiat Ducato
BODY	Fiberglass monocoque
CHASSIS	AL-KO
SEATBELT	4
BERTHS	4
LENGTH	595 cm
WIDTH	228 cm
MAXIMUM HEIGHT	295 cm
WEIGHT (laden)	3500 Kg
SIDE LOCKER	75
INSULATED FRESH WATER TANK	111
INSULATED GREY WATER TANK	100 l
FIXED TWIN-CHAMBER LPG TANK (Optional)	65 I
HEATING WITH COMBI LGP OR DIESEL HEATER	
LAMINATED WOOD PANEL FURNITURE	
WINDOWED WC AND SHOWER	
COMPRESSOR FRIDGE	100
СООКТОР	2 or 3 burner
INTERIOR LED LIGHTING	
ENTRANCE DOOR MOSQUITO NET (Optional)	
ELECTRIC ENTRANCE DOOR STEP	
INTEGRATED AWNING	



Compact 595 - Full data sheet

